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Superstock 1000 - Results Free Practice 2nd Session
Nürburgring, 4-5-6 September 2009

RiderNo. TeamNat Gap Laps AvgTimeBike Rel.
Speed

Max

SIMEON  260,9 260,9 260,91     2'01.124 152,680X. 19 Ducati Xerox Junior Team 10Ducati 1098RBEL

FORES  257,1 257,1 257,12     2'01.949        0.825 151,647J. 112 Team Pedercini 12Kawasaki ZX 10RESP        0.825

CORTI  262,1 262,1 262,13     2'02.155        1.031 151,391C. 71 Suzuki Alstare BRUX 11Suzuki GSX-R 1000 K9ITA        0.206

JEZEK  257,1 257,1 257,14     2'02.198        1.074 151,338O. 69 MS Racing II 10Honda CBR1000RRCZE        0.043

MÄHR  261,5 261,5 261,55     2'02.240        1.116 151,286R. 7 TKR Suzuki Switzerland 12Suzuki GSX-R 1000 K9AUT        0.042

BERGER  260,9 260,9 260,96     2'02.245        1.121 151,280M. 21 Ten Kate Honda Racing 11Honda CBR1000RRFRA        0.005

BARRIER  259,6 259,6 259,67     2'02.310        1.186 151,199S. 20 Garnier Junior Racing Team 11Yamaha YZF R1FRA        0.065

LOWES  260,2 260,2 260,28     2'02.509        1.385 150,954A. 22 UnionBike Gimotorsports 12MV Agusta F4 312 RGBR        0.199

LAMMERT  256,5 256,5 256,59     2'02.587        1.463 150,858D. 53 BWIN Yoshimura Racing 12Suzuki GSX-R 1000 K9GER        0.078

BAZ  254,1 254,1 254,110     2'02.744        1.620 150,665L. 65 MRS Racing 12Yamaha YZF R1FRA        0.157

JOHANSSON  257,1 257,1 257,111     2'03.048        1.924 150,293H. 91 SRT Yamaha 13Yamaha YZF R1SWE        0.304

BERETTA  258,4 258,4 258,412     2'03.252        2.128 150,044D. 29 Ducati Xerox Junior Team 12Ducati 1098RITA        0.204

SCHOUTEN  258,4 258,4 258,413     2'03.290        2.166 149,998R. 16 VD Heyden Motors Yamaha 12Yamaha YZF R1NED        0.038

GIUGLIANO  254,1 254,1 254,114     2'03.299        2.175 149,987D. 34 Celani Race 10Suzuki GSX-R 1000 K9ITA        0.009

BURRELL  254,7 254,7 254,715     2'03.493        2.369 149,751B. 77 MS Racing I 11Honda CBR1000RRGBR        0.194

LUNDH  251,2 251,2 251,216     2'03.678        2.554 149,527A. 3 Team Cresto Guide 13Honda CBR1000RRSWE        0.185

SAVARY  250,6 250,6 250,617     2'03.681        2.557 149,523M. 30 Coutelle Junior Team 12Honda CBR1000RRSUI        0.003

ORTEGA  259,0 259,0 259,018     2'03.716        2.592 149,481I. 111 Team Pedercini 12Kawasaki ZX 10RESP        0.035

ANTONELLI  252,9 252,9 252,919     2'03.834        2.710 149,339A. 8 Yamaha Italia Jr Trasimeno 11Yamaha YZF R1ITA        0.118

BARONI  251,7 251,7 251,720     2'03.849        2.725 149,321L. 41 Team RCGM Moto 2000 11Yamaha YZF R1ITA        0.015

SANDI  256,5 256,5 256,521     2'04.562        3.438 148,466F. 23 JiR Junior Team Gabrielli 13Aprilia RSV4 FactoryITA        0.713

BARRAGAN  252,9 252,9 252,922     2'04.594        3.470 148,428S. 51 Holiday Gym Racing 11Honda CBR1000RRESP        0.032

LUSSIANA  256,5 256,5 256,523     2'04.680        3.556 148,325M. 93 Team ASPI-CSM Bucharest 12Yamaha YZF R1FRA        0.086

MASSEI  250,6 250,6 250,624     2'05.020        3.896 147,922F. 84 Yamaha Lorenzini by Leoni 11Yamaha YZF R1ITA        0.340

TUTUSAUS  252,9 252,9 252,925     2'05.074        3.950 147,858P. 11 Go Eleven - PMS 12KTM RC8 RESP        0.054

POUHAIR  252,3 252,3 252,326     2'05.223        4.099 147,682N. 72 MRS Racing 12Yamaha YZF R1FRA        0.149

THIRIET  250,0 250,0 250,027     2'05.448        4.324 147,417P. 36 MS Racing I 12Honda CBR1000RRBRA        0.225

BJORK  248,3 248,3 248,328     2'06.434        5.310 146,268P. 63 Azione Corse 13Honda CBR1000RRSWE        0.986

VIVARELLI  248,8 248,8 248,829     2'06.544        5.420 146,140N. 12 Go Eleven - PMS 10KTM RC8 RITA        0.110

ANDRIC  249,4 249,4 249,430     2'07.386        6.262 145,175D. 64 Yamaha Italia Jr Trasimeno 12Yamaha YZF R1BRA        0.842

VALSECCHI  251,2 251,2 251,231     2'07.420        6.296 145,136P. 131 Team RCGM Moto 2000 12Yamaha YZF R1ITA        0.034

SVITOK  244,3 244,3 244,332     2'07.775        6.651 144,733T. 56 UnionBike Gimotorsports 5MV Agusta F4 312 RSVK        0.355

KRAJCI  247,7 247,7 247,733     2'09.722        8.598 142,560T. 191 MS Racing II 13Honda CBR1000RRSVK        1.947

Qualifying Lap Time (107% Of 2'01.124):   2'09.604

2008 Brendan Roberts     1'59.970
2008 Brendan Roberts     1'59.970  154,150

 154,150Lap Record:
Best Lap:

Km/h
Km/hCondition:

AIR Humidity:
TRACK Dry

11°C78%
9°C

Temp:
Temp:

.....................................
05/09/2009 09:3309:00

EndStart The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals
and the completion of the technical checks. 
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Start09.00
Crashed - Rider OK - Post.15Jezek09.31
End Of Session09.33

Session Highlights

RiderNo. TeamNat Gap AvgTimeBike Local Time

Fastest Laps Sequence

 63 SWE Honda CBR1000RRAzione Corse     2'44.344  112,52709:02'22.314BJORKP.

 7 AUT Suzuki GSX-R 1000 K9TKR Suzuki Switzerland     2'42.002 -2.342  114,15409:02'26.376MÄHRR.

 93 FRA Yamaha YZF R1Team ASPI-CSM Bucharest     2'38.843 -3.159  116,42409:02'31.846LUSSIANAM.

 112 ESP Kawasaki ZX 10RTeam Pedercini     2'29.222 -9.621  123,93109:02'33.275FORESJ.

 20 FRA Yamaha YZF R1Garnier Junior Racing Team     2'28.526 -0.696  124,51209:02'55.196BARRIERS.

 65 FRA Yamaha YZF R1MRS Racing     2'05.580 -22.946  147,26209:04'18.004BAZL.

 71 ITA Suzuki GSX-R 1000 K9Suzuki Alstare BRUX     2'05.200 -0.380  147,70909:04'18.029CORTIC.

 19 BEL Ducati 1098RDucati Xerox Junior Team     2'04.112 -1.088  149,00409:04'35.999SIMEONX.

 19 BEL Ducati 1098RDucati Xerox Junior Team     2'03.413 -0.699  149,84809:06'39.412SIMEONX.

 21 FRA Honda CBR1000RRTen Kate Honda Racing     2'02.866 -0.547  150,51509:06'51.022BERGERM.

 21 FRA Honda CBR1000RRTen Kate Honda Racing     2'02.781 -0.085  150,61909:08'53.803BERGERM.

 21 FRA Honda CBR1000RRTen Kate Honda Racing     2'02.245 -0.536  151,28009:10'56.048BERGERM.

 19 BEL Ducati 1098RDucati Xerox Junior Team     2'01.690 -0.555  151,97009:18'25.783SIMEONX.

 19 BEL Ducati 1098RDucati Xerox Junior Team     2'01.124 -0.566  152,68009:20'26.907SIMEONX.

Condition:
AIR Humidity:
TRACK Dry

11°C78%
9°C

Temp:
Temp:

.....................................
05/09/2009 09:3309:00

EndStart The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals
and the completion of the technical checks. 


